
South Louisiana Strings Teachers List  
(updated 12/29/25) 

 
Lafayette area 

 
Violin: 
Michael Blaney​    ​ (337) 371-8098​ blaney@louisiana.edu 
Francisco Agustín González  ​ ​    (337) 335-0229​ frantenormusiclessons@gmail.com​  
Emil Ivanov ​  ​  (225) 892-3205 ​ emilivanov83@gmail.com 
Vanessa Lomas               ​ ​   (601) 543-7798​ thecarelafayette@gmail.com 
Nancy Simon​ ​   (337) 580-2493​ sonnymanic@icloud.com​  
Esther Tyree​ ​   (337) 344-2777​ ectyree@yahoo.com 
Andrea Villien​ ​   (337) 257-9151                andrea.villien@yahoo.com 
Brooke Gutshall ​                           (337) 654-3744               bookee.gutshall@gmail.com​                                  
 
Fiddle: 
Jonno Frishberg​  ​  (337) 349-9193​ jonno.frishberg@gmail.com​  
David Greely​    ​(337) 257-1757​ david@davidgreely.com 
Henry Hample​    ​(337) 308-4144​ hample@rcn.com 
Brazos Huval​   ​ (337) 781-6412​ bezzohvl@yahoo.com 
Adeline Miller ​   ​ (337) 441-0823​ aemiller12@icloud.com 
Blake Miller                                   ​(337) 207-2208​ blakemiller10ta@gmail.com 
Renee Reed​ ​   (337) 308-6439​ reneereedmusic@gmail.com​ 
Dave Trainer​   ​ (337) 258-5631​ davetrainerman@gmail.com 
Sarah Jayde Williams​  ​  (337) 290-0318​ sarahjaydew@gmail.com 
 
Viola: 
Timothy Gaffga​    ​(703) 980-8292​ tfgaffga@lpssonline.com 
Emil Ivanov ​    ​(225) 892-3205 ​ emilivanov83@gmail.com 
Nancy Simon​    ​(337) 580-2493​ sonnymanic@icloud.com​  
 
Cello: 
Dragoş Filip​   ​ (985) 981-3624​ dcfilip@lpssonline.com 
Michaiah Tatum​    ​(318) 918-3595​ mkattatum@gmail.com 
Nancy Simon​   ​ (337) 580-2493​ sonnymanic@icloud.com​  
 
Bass:​  
Darren Cueva​  ​  (760) 458-7513​ cueva.darren@gmail.com 
Chris French​   ​ (337) 781-3347​ cwfrench@lpssonline.com 
Justin Leonard                             ​ (337) 303-8015​ ​ jleonardmba@gmail.com 
Nancy Simon​    ​(337) 580-2493​ sonnymanic@icloud.com​  
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Music Schools that teach strings in Lafayette: 
Acadiana Symphony Orchestra 
and Conservatory                   ​     (337) 232-4277 ​ www.acadianasymphony.org 
Music Academy of Acadiana     ​  (337) 456-8929​ www.musicacademyacadiana.com 
 
 
Youth Orchestra in Lafayette: 
Acadiana Symphony Prep and Youth Orchestra 
ASPO and ASYO​                        (337) 232-4277​ www.acadianasymphony.org 
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Baton Rouge area 

 
Violin: 
Grant Bedillion (Grace Notes)      (864) 494-7572​ grant.bedilion@gmail.com 
Regina Cates                             ​   (225) 362-3807 ​ reginajoycates@gmail.com 
Aaron Farrell (Grace Notes)​ ​   (225) 892-5766​ aaronviolin2@hotmail.com​  
Rafael Galván-Herrera                 ​(973) 518-1589​ rafael.galvanherrera@gmail.com 
Borislava Iltcheva (Grace Notes) (225) 892-2686​ boviolin@gmail.com 
Gergana Ilcheva (Grace Notes)   (225) 888-0653​ gerryilchev@gmail.com​   
Lisa McGibney                             ​(225) 284-6603​ voilalisa@gmail.com 
Ruth Roland​                               (225) 205-6225​ ruthviolin@cox.net 
   
Fiddle: 
Regina Cates                               ​(225) 362-3807 ​ reginajoycates@gmail.com 
Ruth Roland​                               (225) 205-6225 ​ ruthviolin@cox.net 
 
Viola: 
Grant Bedillion (Grace Notes)      (864) 494-7572​ grant.bedilion@gmail.com 
Ruth Roland​                               (225) 205-6225​ ruthviolin@cox.net 
 
Cello: 
Joy Bedillion (Grace Notes)​   ​ (706) 718-5605​ joy@gracenotesbr.com​  
Dr. Jaime Compton-Galvan         ​ (973) 362-6584​ jaimecompton.cello@gmail.com 
Grace Lau                                   ​ (225) 892-3205​ grace-lau@att.net 
 
Music Schools that teach strings in Baton Rouge: 
Baton Rouge Conservatory        ​ (225) 205-6225​ batonrougemusiclessons.com 
Children’s Music Studio              ​ (225) 284-6128​ www.childrensmusicstudiola.com 
Grace Notes School of Music     ​ (225) 571-0858 ​ gracenotesschoolofmusic.com 
Palacios’ House of Arts              ​ (813) 454-2127 ​ palaciosarts.squarespace.com 
Kids’ Orchestra                           ​ (225) 922-4656​ kidsorchestra.org 
 
​  
Youth Orchestra in Baton Rouge: ​ 
Louisiana Youth Orchestra  and Junior Youth Orchestra​ brso.org/la-youth-orchestra​  
David Torns ​ ​ ​ ​ dtorns@brso.org 
Joy Bedillion​ ​ ​ ​ joy@gracenotesbr.com 
​ ​ ​  
Baton Rouge Symphony Office  ​ (225) 383-0500 ​ brso.org 
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Lake Charles area 
 
Violin: 
Heather Ritchie                            ​(770) 608-3278​ heatherkritchie@gmail.com 
Elisabeth Falgout Simon​              (337) 499-4882​ liz.falgout1999@gmail.com 
 
Viola: 
Heather Ritchie                             ​(770) 608-3278​ heatherkritchie@gmail.com 
 
Cello: 
Danley Romero                             ​(337) 476-8791​ danleyromero@gmail.com 
 
Youth Orchestra in Lake Charles:  
Francis G. Bulber Youth Orchestra 
www.fgbyo.com​                             (337) 582-2466​ fgbulberyouthorchestra@gmail.com 
 
 

Alexandria area 
 
Violin: 
Scott Atkinson                              ​(318) 691-0930​ scoinson@gmail.com 
Sinae Baek                                   ​(318) 314-0649​ sinaebaek88@gmail.com 
Joseph Mansfield                         ​(318) 419-5001​ josephmansfield30@yahoo.com​  
 
Viola: 
Sinae Baek                                  ​(318) 314-0649​ sinaebaek88@gmail.com 
 
 

New Orleans area 
 
Violin: 
Stephanie Screen                        ​(504) 715-4332​ stephanie.screen@gmail.com ​  
 
Viola:​
Bruce Owen                                 ​(504) 669-1423​ bmowen@loyno.edu 
​
 
 
Please email richard@solaviolins.com to be added to this list.  
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